
2020 Baker Construction Inc. Tom Baker 8 Baker Drive Park City, MT 59063 633-2916 860-7714 baker2@qwestoffice.net

2020 Black Beard Construction & Earthworks Nathan T Jones 14 Cemetery Rd Park City, Mt 59063 702-4364 bigz.surf77@gmail.com

2020 Brown's 5 Star Excavation Steve Brown PO Box 458 Park City, MT 59063 633-2524 860-7135 sbrown@gmx.com

2020 Clear Creek Construction, Inc. Brad Riedlinger PO Box 355 Laurel, MT 59044 861-4159 861-4159 clearcreekconstructionmt@gmail.com

2020 Current Construction Dale E Hanson 3875 Jene Helene Ave Billings, MT 59101 252-8932 208-2004

2020 Douglas Drilling Brett Douglas PO Box 263 Roberts, MT 59076 445-2152 698-3616 douglasdrilling@gmail.com

2020 EEC Quentin Eggart 720 Lohwest Ln Billings, MT 59106 672-8798 839-9151 quentin@eecmt.com

2020 Gairrett Excavation & Trucking, Inc. Paul Gairrett 629 Rapelje Rd Columbus, MT 59019 671-0534 pgairrett@gmail.com

2020 TLC - Patriot Septic & Excavation LLC James Eugene O'Lexey PO Box 128 Laurel, MT 59044 633-4333 307-622-0514 jimpatriotservicesmt@gmail.com

2020 Jody Klessens Construction Jody Klessens 218 Lower Luther Rd Red Lodge, MT 59068 446-1687 425-1687 jjklessens@aol.com

2020 Ryan Keeland Excavation LLC Ryan Keeland 20 Yellowstone Bluffs Rd Park City, MT 59063 839-3745 839-3745 ryankeelandexcavation@yahoo.com

2020 Kelly Excavating Bernie Kelly Box 512 Absarokee, MT 59001 328-4560 321-4560 mckelly@nemontel.net; kellyclan@nemont.net

2020 Mountain Excavation Co. Vincent Hudak PO Box 563 Red Lodge, MT 59068 446-3294 425-3294 mountainexcavating@hotmail.com

2020 Mountainside Construction Wayne Hertzler 18 Sunbird Ln Park City, MT 59063 633-9418 661-2608 wayne.hertzler@gmail.com

2020 Oltrogge Construction, Inc. Dave & Richard Oltrogge PO Box 372 Absarokee, MT 59001 328-4465 321-2477 daveolt@msn.com

2020 Pfeifle Construction Randy Pfeifle 3126 S 67th St W Billings, MT 59106 855-1075 855-1075 rspfeifle@yahoo.com

2020 R & H Concrete Larry Hauge PO Box 455 Columbus, MT 59019 322-5531 861-4719 rhcncrete@aol.com

2020 Schessler Ready Mix Rob Schessler PO Box 548 Laurel, MT 59044 628-4221 855-2861 schesslerreadymix@gmail.com

2020 Triple S Services Steve Mattson 60 Trinity Trail Fishtail, MT 59028 328-4342 589-5193 stvmattson@yahoo.com

2020 Vorhes Excavation & Welding Paul & Stacey Vorhes PO Box 794 Absarokee, MT 59001 328-6878 855-1168 prayvorhes@nemont.net

2020 YME Contractors Norman Colbert Jr PO Box 176 Fishtail, MT 59028 328-7118 321-3203 cynthiacolbert@montana.net
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